
 

SJT Magic Mini Mocks for July 2025 Batch 

Mini Mock Discussions will begin at 10am ET and will not be recorded 

Students can opt for Online Mini Mock via zoom or Onsite Mini Mock in our Mississauga Facility 

 
Date Day Topic Instructor 

1st Aug 2025 Friday Online MMM 1 (Batches A – C) NA 

2nd Aug 2025 Saturday Onsite MMM 1 – Mississauga NA 

8th Aug 2025 Friday Online MMM 7 for Exam Going (20th Oct to 30th Nov) NA 

11th Aug 2025 Monday MMM 1 Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

15th Aug 2025 Friday Online MMM 2 (Batches A – C) NA 

16th Aug 2025 Saturday Onsite MMM 2 – Mississauga NA 

18th Aug 2025 Monday MMM 7 Discussion for Exam Going (20th Oct to 30th Nov) Dr. Niti Chopra 

25th Aug 2025 Monday MMM 2 Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

29th Aug 2025 Friday Online MMM 3 (Batches A – C) NA 

30th Aug 2025 Saturday Onsite MMM 3 – Mississauga NA 

5th Sep 2025 Friday Online MMM 8 for Exam Going (20th Oct to 30th Nov) NA 

8th Sep 2025 Monday MMM 8 Discussion for Exam Going (20th Oct to 30th Nov) Dr. Niti Chopra 

12th Sep 2025 Friday Online MMM 4 (Batches A – C) NA 

13th Sep 2025 Saturday Onsite MMM 4 – Mississauga NA 

14th Sep 2025 Sunday MMM 3 Discussion Dr. Roshini 

15th Sep 2025 Monday MMM 4 Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

19th Sep 2025 Friday Online MMM 9 for Exam Going (20th Oct to 30th Nov) NA 

22nd Sep 2025 Monday MMM 9 Discussion for Exam Going (20th Oct to 30th Nov) Dr. Niti Chopra 



26th Sep 2025 Friday Online MMM 5 (Batches A – C) NA 

27th Sep 2025 Saturday Onsite MMM 5 – Mississauga NA 

29th Sep 2025 Monday MMM 5 Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

3rd Oct 2025 Friday Online MMM 10 for Exam Going (20th Oct to 30th Nov) NA 

6th Oct 2025 Monday MMM 10 Discussion for Exam Going (20th Oct to 30th Nov) Dr. Niti Chopra 

10th Oct 2025 Friday Online MMM 6 (Batches A – C) NA 

11th Oct 2025 Saturday Onsite MMM 6 – Mississauga NA 

26th Oct 2025 Sunday MMM 6 Discussion Dr. Roshini 

24th Oct 2025 Friday Online MMM 7 (Batches A – C) NA 

25th Oct 2025 Saturday Onsite MMM 7 – Mississauga NA 

3rd Nov 2025 Monday MMM 7 Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

7th Nov 2025 Friday Online MMM 8 (Batches A – C) NA 

8th Nov 2025 Saturday Onsite MMM 8 – Mississauga NA 

21st Nov 2025 Friday Online MMM 9 (Batches A – C) NA 

22nd Nov 2025 Saturday Onsite MMM 9 – Mississauga NA 

23rd Nov 2025 Sunday MMM 8 Discussion Dr. Roshini 

1st Dec 2025 Monday MMM 9 Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

5th Dec 2025 Friday Online MMM 10 (Batches A – C) NA 

6th Dec 2025 Saturday Onsite MMM 10 – Mississauga  NA 

8th Dec 2025 Sunday MMM 10 Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 
Disclaimer: J.A.D.E. (Jai's Academy for Dental Education) is not affiliated, associated, endorsed, or authorized in any way by the National Dental Examination Board of Canada (NDEB). Test names and other trademarks such as 

'NDEB', 'BNED', logos or design of the NDEB are the sole properties of the NDEB and not trademarks of the J.A.D.E group. 

*Onsite MMM and Mocks will be conducted in our Mississauga Centre 


